
バス時刻表【水】 山本・荻野コース

有岡スイミング
スクール

１2

3

19

スイミング発
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01.県立伊丹高校前
02.総監部向
03.緑ヶ丘7丁目
04.上久代
05.山本団地
06.山本団地公園前
07.県住前
08.古池公園前
09.荻野4丁目
10.荻野2丁目
11.瑞原3丁目
12.瑞原1丁目
13.玉田団地
14.中野大橋
15.松ヶ丘
16.農業会館前
17.昆陽
18.札場ノ辻
19.千僧口
20.伊丹小前
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